2024 Numeric Objectives by District/Division

14 0 227 227

Total 2 106.07%
12 Total 930 9 502 511 54.95%
3 Total 3762 47 1974 2021 53.72%
4 Total 2389 72 1195 1267 53.03%
14 Total 1496 79 713 792 52.94%
1 Total 4769 171 2252 2423 50.81%
5 Total 4894 47 2329 2376 48.55%
2 Total 2898 58 1315 1373 47.38%
9 Total 1892 16 839 855 45.19%
11 Total 2713 23 1192 1215 44.78%
8 Total 1507 19 633 652 43.26%
13 Total 1789 39 728 767 42.87%
6 Total 1169 17 482 499 42.69%
10 Total 3041 39 1247 1286 42.29%
7 Total 1694 21 557 578 34.12%

Total Total 35157 657 16185 16842 47.91%



UNIT NUMERIC OBJECTIVES 2024
| JUNIT_____[CITY ____|OBJECTIVE | JUNIOR __ SENIOR ________ TOTAL ____PERCENT
227

0888 Zanesville 214 0 227 106.07%
Total 214 0 227 227 106.07%



Total

0003
0045
0060
0063
0099
0110
0114
0132
0143
0183
0223
0232
0240
0262
0265
0279
0287
0300
0305
0307
0311
0316
0320
0324
0332
0334
0338
0340
0373
0384
0400
0409
0441
0454
0468
0479
0511
0516
0533
0537
0539
0541
0545
0553
0587
0635
0642
0646
0669
0680
0715
0725

Findlay
Bowling Green
Stryker
Ottawa
Toledo
Toledo

Oak Harbor
Toledo
Fayette
Pemberville
Hicksville
Grand Rapids
Luckey
Hamler
Wauseon
Elmore
Leipsic
Napoleon
Custar
Pioneer
Archbold
Deshler
Maumee
Genoa
Mcclure
Toledo
Bradner
Holgate
Delta
Whitehouse
Napoleon
Weston
Tontogany
Ridgeville Corners
Sylvania
Swanton

Mc Comb
Columbus Grove
Rossford
Oregon
North Baltimore
Continental
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Jewell
Toledo
Holland
West Unity
Ney

Fort Jennings
Portage

141
43
12

274
25
65
65
23
20

174
36

155

102
76

277
31
86

320
34
40
26
94

232
60

112
19

137

101
95

241
12
18
67
96

141

170
22
50
12
49

169

170
19
94

121
13
84
86
61
13

174
12

4769
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171

93
26

190

43
36

103

80
51
56
70
14
41
151
20
16
15
22
97
20
46
12
64
47

128

13
33
66
76
56

32
39
58
90
20

60
67

30

120

2252

2423

67.38%
67.44%
33.33%
75.91%
0.00%
66.15%
55.38%
30.43%
10.00%
63.79%
5.56%
57.42%
59.80%
82.89%
26.35%
51.61%
60.47%
47.19%
61.76%
40.00%
61.54%
23.40%
43.10%
36.67%
43.75%
73.68%
50.36%
49.50%
5.26%
53.94%
0.00%
72.22%
50.75%
86.46%
57.45%
32.94%
27.27%
64.00%
0.00%
81.63%
34.32%
65.29%
105.26%
88.30%
56.20%
38.46%
8.33%
36.05%
1.64%
69.23%
72.41%
25.00%
50.81%



Total

0096
0173
0178
0191
0207
0210
0217
0241
0266
0268
0323
0330
0345
0355
0381
0387
0395
0444
0470
0571
0648

Lima
Bellefontaine
Van Wert
Spencerville
Willshire
Celina
Sidney

New Bremen
Belle Center
Delphos
Saint Marys
Wapakoneta
Fort Recovery
Fort Loramie
Huntsville
Minster
Waynesfield
New Knoxville
Coldwater
Maria Stein
Saint Henry

203
169
316
153
80
367
204
204
41
50
181
154
165
194
28
52
12
77
133
32
83
2898

N
O FHFMFEFOWOOFH OOO M OMOOOO WK W

(%]
®

59
30
112
82
49
143
119
138
17
22
13
75
116
99

32

40
101
24

42
1315

62
31
115
82
55
149
119
146
21
22
13
75
137
99

35

41
102
25

42
1373

30.54%
18.34%
36.39%
53.59%
68.75%
40.60%
58.33%
71.57%
51.22%
44.00%
7.18%
48.70%
83.03%
51.03%
3.57%
67.31%
8.33%
53.25%
76.69%
78.13%
50.60%
47.38%



Total

0006
0043
0080
0120
0140
0165
0174
0184
0200
0215
0238
0245
0286
0322
0353
0360
0377
0435
0487
0526
0586
0588
0598
0613
0619
0643
0668
0675
0707
0708
0746
0762
0763
0776
0787

Springfield
Troy
Covington
Urbana
Greenville
Miamisburg
North Star
Piqua
Dayton
Eaton
Mechanicsburg
New Madison
New Carlisle
West Alexandria
Ansonia
New Paris
Camden
Versailles
West Milton
Fairborn
Tipp City
Osgood
Kettering
Dayton
Dayton
Bradford
Vandalia
Dayton
Englewood
Hollansburg
Dayton

New Lebanon
Beavercreek
Riverside
Springfield

57
71
14

115
248
291
9%
114
104
44
20
35
123
132
126
113
40
95
12
75
201
21
717
45
12
20
139
89
198
12
92
62
107
109
15
3762
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33
10
42
141
82
69
55
29
20
14
19
48
72
85
67
15
48

23
99

504
18

13
12
41
165

59
23
73
61
10
1974

35
10
42
142
85
78
56
29
20
14
19
50
72
92
67
15
48

23
102

508
18

14
12
41
174

59
23
73
63
13
2021

12.28%
49.30%
71.43%
36.52%
57.26%
29.21%
82.98%
49.12%
27.88%
45.45%
70.00%
54.29%
40.65%
54.55%
73.02%
59.29%
37.50%
50.53%
50.00%
30.67%
50.75%
4.76%
70.85%
40.00%
75.00%
70.00%
8.63%
46.07%
87.88%
8.33%
64.13%
37.10%
68.22%
57.80%
86.67%
53.72%



Total

0049
0069
0072
0123
0138
0179
0180
0186
0194
0199
0218
0256
0288
0367
0394
0406
0450
0484
0513
0530
0534
0554
0615
0631
0744
0755

Wilmington
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Norwood
Hamilton
Blanchester
Georgetown
Lebanon
Mason
Harrison
Middletown
Loveland
Williamsburg
Ripley
Russellville
Bethel
Milford
Cincinnati
Mount Healthy
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Waynesville
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Sardinia

136
77
163
62
149
76
45
21
221
246
154
140
117
33
32
31
124
85
95
20
38
42
144
27
46
65
2389
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85
43
50
34

31
27
14
149
148
63
81
77
11
14
25
57
54
49
18
21
21
72

12
22
1195

85
45
50
35

39
27
14
157
165
63
82
87
13
15
25
66
59
50
18
22
21
74

12
26
1267

62.50%
58.44%
30.67%
56.45%
6.04%
51.32%
60.00%
66.67%
71.04%
67.07%
40.91%
58.57%
74.36%
39.39%
46.88%
80.65%
53.23%
69.41%
52.63%
90.00%
57.89%
50.00%
51.39%
29.63%
26.09%
40.00%
53.03%



0008
0012
0016
0017
0030
0041
0073
0083
0088
0118
0169
0170
0181
0202
0211
0225
0243
0250
0257
0260
0292
0295
0326
0344
0354
0397
0404
0405
0434
0447
0488
0503
0523
0527
0535
0547
0659
0676
0706
0733
0749
Total

Wellington
Elyria
Mansfield
Gibsonburg
Lorain
Norwalk
Fostoria
Sandusky
Ashland
Ambherst
Tiffin
Wadsworth
Bucyrus
Medina

Avon Lake
Upper Sandusky
Galion
Sycamore
Loudonville
Attica

New London
Green Springs
Shelby
Carey

New Riegel
Vermilion
Republic

New Washington
Bloomville
Plymouth
Crestline
Shiloh

Lod

Milan
Bellville
Monroeville
Berlin Heights
Mansfield
North Fairfield
Bettsville
Jeromesville

217
200
57
47
92
145
88
513
129
284
64
158
215
18
378
63
110
96
330
80
65
91
98
129
100
113
23
64
23
87
25
61
67
61
231
119
23
32
35
113
50
4894
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79
122
32
22

81
38
262
46
188
17
54
166

234
19
34
28

171
60
41
49
62
45
43
52
17
51

26
20
35

15
76
77
24

w N

17
2329

80
124
32
22

81
38
271
47
188
18
54
172

235
19
34
28

171
64
41
51
62
46
43
53
17
54

29
20
41

15
81
78
24

w

17
2376

36.87%
62.00%
56.14%
46.81%
4.35%
55.86%
43.18%
52.83%
36.43%
66.20%
28.13%
34.18%
80.00%
11.11%
62.17%
30.16%
30.91%
29.17%
51.82%
80.00%
63.08%
56.04%
63.27%
35.66%
43.00%
46.90%
73.91%
84.38%
8.70%
33.33%
80.00%
67.21%
5.97%
24.59%
35.06%
65.55%
104.35%
21.88%
8.57%
3.54%
34.00%
48.55%



Total

0079
0085
0092
0097
0105
0107
0162
0201
0254
0368
0401
0417
0500
0584
0605
0650
0710
0764
0804

Marysville
Newark

Utica
Cardington
London
Pataskala
Marion

West Jefferson
Johnstown
Prospect
Caledonia
Mount Sterling
Fredericktown
Marion

Waldo

Danville
Marengo
Hanover

Saint Louisville

28
228
59
49
106
16
122
19

38
60
67
63

13
185
44

20

18

22

12
1169
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13
80
28
29
26

61

20

33

16

29

79

28

17

482

14
82
28
31
26

61

21

34

16

34

79

28

22

499

50.00%
35.96%
47.46%
63.27%
24.53%
6.25%
50.00%
26.32%
55.26%
56.67%
23.88%
53.97%
38.46%
42.70%
63.64%
5.00%
44.44%
100.00%
25.00%
42.69%



Total

0014
0023
0025
0062
0100
0134
0142
0325
0363
0433
0471
0483
0594
0622
0633
0653

0694
0730
0757

Bainbridge
Portsmouth
Washington C H
Chillicothe
West Union
Circleville
Waverly
Manchester
McDermott
Ironton
Portsmouth
Frankfort
Peebles
Minford
Seaman
Washington
Court House
Mowrystown
Ashville
Chillicothe

125
300
147
230
36
97
116
117
20
12
145
33
39
12
102
12

24
30
97
1694
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37
139
52

46
63
64

26
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46

17
51
557

39
139
52

49
63
65

36

—

49

17
52
578

31.20%
46.33%
35.37%
3.48%
19.44%
50.52%
54.31%
55.56%
0.00%
0.00%
24.83%
0.00%
2.56%
0.00%
48.04%
0.00%

4.17%
56.67%
53.61%

34.12%



Total

0011
0020
0021
0027
0039
0058
0078
0161
0222
0283
0342
0371
0376
0420
0476
0602
0637
0677

Lancaster
Bremen
Athens
Gallipolis
Pomeroy
Somerset
Logan
Ewington
Crooksville
Pickerington
Thornville
Wellston
Junction City
Murray City
Wilkesville
Racine
Millersport
Lithopolis

264
12
153
40
22
128
57
37
52
196
12
146
129
34
73
15
32
105
1507
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150

65
19
10
40
17
18
15
108

27
32
16
38

11
60
633

152

65
19
10
41
17
24
16
108

27
33
16
38

19
60
652

57.58%
50.00%
42.48%
47.50%
45.45%
32.03%
29.82%
64.86%
30.77%
55.10%
0.00%
18.49%
25.58%
47.06%
52.05%
6.67%
59.38%
57.14%
43.26%



Total

0007
0015
0076
0103
0112
0151
0177
0214
0235
0236
0247
0301
0336
0472
0506
0601
0663
0678
0700
0719
0737

Wickliffe
Poland
Sebring
Ashtabula
Madison
Conneaut
Canfield
Willoughby
Girard
Newton Falls
Lowellville
Youngstown
Painesville
Youngstown
Kinsman
Madison
Newbury
Willowick
Warren
Orwell

Lake Milton

108
21
144
285
174
266
17
99
32
24
16
12
198
57
39
87
14
47
32
42
178
1892
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63
11
69
101
84
167

77
12
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34
21

93
839

67
12
76
101
84
167

77
12
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34
21

96
855

62.04%
57.14%
52.78%
35.44%
48.28%
62.78%
47.06%
77.78%
37.50%
8.33%
6.25%
16.67%
44.44%
0.00%
5.13%
3.45%
0.00%
72.34%
65.63%
4.76%
53.93%
45.19%



10

Total

0033
0034
0044
0065
0067
0068
0070
0086
0131
0147
0166
0192
0204
0221
0244
0274
0282
0290
0351
0374
0375
0407
0428
0431
0436
0440
0442
0482
0499
0525
0529
0548
0549
0551
0557
0573
0651
0667
0679
0682
0718
0735
0736
0740
0791

Steubenville
Cadiz
Canton
Coshocton
Shreve
Wooster
Wellsville
Toronto
Leetonia
Apple Creek
Alliance
Millersburg
Canton
Massillon
East Sparta
Steubenville
Orrville
Columbiana
Mingo Junction
East Liverpool
Malvern
Doylestown
Carrollton
Newcomerstown
Greentown
Canton
Salineville
Scio

West Salem
Adena
Dillonvale
Louisville
Beach City
Holmesville
Wintersville
Brilliant
Fredericksburg
East Canton
Baltic
Hopedale
Marshallville
Piney Fork
East Liverpool
Richmond
Alliance

65
49
178
83
49
86
67
91
109
43
98
121
15
122
13
28
159
161
12
100
77
108
12
82
20
25
18
55
13
141
49
214
27
55
110
37
46
76
21
71
47
22
37
16
13
3041
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68
20
40
36
18
47
38
22
64
63
10
63

71
108

» 0

41
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86

105

54
56
25
28
53
18
28

17

1247

68
20
41
39
19
49
38
22
64
64
10
67

81
108

i

42
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96

106

54
57
25
28
56
18
28

17

1286

1.54%
6.12%
38.20%
24.10%
83.67%
45.35%
28.36%
53.85%
34.86%
51.16%
65.31%
52.89%
66.67%
54.92%
0.00%
0.00%
50.94%
67.08%
33.33%
5.00%
5.19%
38.89%
25.00%
1.22%
35.00%
36.00%
22.22%
3.64%
76.92%
68.09%
2.04%
49.53%
0.00%
98.18%
51.82%
67.57%
60.87%
73.68%
85.71%
39.44%
4.26%
77.27%
10.81%
56.25%
0.00%
42.29%
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Total

0024
0029
0038
0052
0064
0071
0077
0087
0159
0168
0228
0366
0389
0399
0418
0495
0521
0578
0632
0641
0726
0750
0768

McConnelsville
Zanesville
Martins Ferry
Bellaire
Marietta
Roseville

Neffs
Woodsfield
Saint Clairsville
Barnesville
Powhatan Point
Flushing
Beverly
Dresden
Caldwell
Belpre
Shadyside
Quaker City
Glencoe

Belle Valley
East Fultonham
Lowell
Beallsville

65
615
41
84
248
97
77
45
176
123
98
56
275
78
18
38
109
36
38
135
39
110
112
2713
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36
269

117
36
37
18
86
43
78
20

102
38

14
49
22

74

80

55
1192

36
272

117
36
38
19
87
43
78
20

108
39

18
51
22

78

80

55
1215

55.38%
44.23%
4.88%
0.00%
47.18%
37.11%
49.35%
42.22%
49.43%
34.96%
79.59%
35.71%
39.27%
50.00%
0.00%
47.37%
46.79%
61.11%
21.05%
57.78%
20.51%
72.73%
49.11%
44.78%
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Total

0082
0144
0164
0171
0239
0490
0532
0614
0797

Columbus
Columbus
Grove City
Westerville
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Gahanna

13
207
129

67

48

59
307

73

27

930

WorHr oowhHowro

138
59
46
23
15

164
34
17

502

139
59
50
26
15

164
35
17

511

46.15%
67.15%
45.74%
74.63%
54.17%
25.42%
53.42%
47.95%
62.96%
54.95%
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Total

0002
0091
0196
0304
0309
0343
0421
0451
0469
0572
0610
0627
0703
0738

Parma

Berea
Brecksville
Garfield Heights
Maple Heights
Euclid
Fairview
Rocky River
Cleveland
Parma

Brook Park
Newburgh Heights
Parma
Fairview Park

27
390
141

47

35

76

94

45

22
181
250
127
323

31

1789
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16
85
70
11
13
35
34
26
20
74
145
22
176

728

26
87
70
12
14
43
34
26
20
74
151
25
184

767

96.30%
22.31%
49.65%
25.53%
40.00%
56.58%
36.17%
57.78%
90.91%
40.88%
60.40%
19.69%
56.97%
3.23%
42.87%
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Total

0019
0175
0209
0272
0281
0331
0449
0464
0473
0496
0566
0674
0685
0713
0803

Akron

Stow

Akron
Akron
Cuyahoga Falls
Ravenna
Akron
Hudson
Copley
Kent

Akron
Windham
Streetsboro
Deerfield
Aurora

49
162
28
46
223
177
106
43
34
156
179
69
166
30
28
1496
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16
72
11
17
138
88
26
29
12
93
95
18
83

11
713

23
73
11
24
141
90
42
35
12
95
117
18
93

14
792

46.94%
45.06%
39.29%
52.17%
63.23%
50.85%
39.62%
81.40%
35.29%
60.90%
65.36%
26.09%
56.02%
13.33%
50.00%
52.94%



